
Final Scores PRO Region 4 Regionals April 12, 2025 - IRPC - Spooner, WI
Name Divsion Class Sub Divison Pro # Score

1 Alec Thingvold Adult Master Mens 321 991.6

2 Hunter Renfrow Youth Master Youth 561 973.0

3 Tim Warner Adult Master Mens 332 952.0

4 Dave Gundry Adult Master Mens 438 932.0

5 Christian Thingvold Adult Master Mens 357 930.2

6 Mitch Tromberg Adult PRO Mens 455 924.3

7 Jason Renfrow Adult Master Mens 560 842.1

8 Jeff Kangas Adult Master Mens 335 800.9

9 Amy Tromberg Adult Master Ladies 352 792.1

10 Mike Mench Adult Unranked Mens 362 770.0

11 Carl Ottestad Adult Master Mens 495 751.1

12 Gregory Becker Adult Unranked Mens 741.0

13 Russ Johannsen Adult Master Mens 616 730.2

14 Jack Lanhart Adult Unranked Mens 710.9

15 Kurtis Weber Adult Expert Mens 497 692.0

16 Rich Boyarski Adult Unranked Senior 690.4

17 Jeannine Johannsen Adult Master Ladies 414 681.2

18 Emma Warner Adult Expert Ladies 563 652.0

19 Shane Dirks Adult Unranked Mens 567 651.9

20 Anthony Austin Adult Unranked Mens 640.0

21 Jim Rau Adult Unranked Senior 632.3

22 Andrew Helseth Adult Unranked Mens 612.1

23 Aaron Garvey Adult Master Mens 418 570.2

24 Tanya Garvey Adult Expert Ladies 536 540.0

25 Richard Wright Adult Marksman Mens 333 490.0

25 Kelsey Weber Youth Expert Ladies 492 400.0

27 Andy Mason Adult Unranked Mens 400.0
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Trophies -  PRO Region 4 Regionals April 12, 2025 - IRPC - Spooner, WI
Name Divsion Class Sub Divison Pro # Score

Top 1 Alec Thingvold Adult Master Mens 321 991.6

Top 2 Hunter Renfrow Youth Master Youth 561 973.0

Top 3 Tim Warner Adult Master Mens 332 952.0

Top Pro Mitch Tromberg Adult PRO Mens 455 924.3

Top Master Alec Thingvold Adult Master Mens 321 991.6

Top Expert Kurtis Weber Adult Expert Mens 497 692.0

Top Marksman Richard Wright Adult Marksman Mens 333 490.0

Top Unranked Mike Mench Adult Unranked Mens 362 770.0

Top Ladies Amy Tromberg Adult Master Ladies 352 792.1

Top Youth Hunter Renfrow Youth Master Youth 561 973.0

Top Senior Rich Boyarski Adult Unranked Senior 690.4
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Scores by Class - PRO Region 4 Regionals April 12, 2025 - IRPC - Spooner, WI
Name Divsion Class Sub Divison Pro # Score

PRO

Mitch Tromberg Adult PRO Mens 455 924.3

Master

Alec Thingvold Adult Master Mens 321 991.6

Hunter Renfrow Youth Master Youth 561 973.0

Tim Warner Adult Master Mens 332 952.0

Dave Gundry Adult Master Mens 438 932.0

Christian Thingvold Adult Master Mens 357 930.2

Jason Renfrow Adult Master Mens 560 842.1

Jeff Kangas Adult Master Mens 335 800.9

Amy Tromberg Adult Master Ladies 352 792.1

Carl Ottestad Adult Master Mens 495 751.1

Russ Johannsen Adult Master Mens 616 730.2

Jeannine Johannsen Adult Master Ladies 414 681.2

Aaron Garvey Adult Master Mens 418 570.2

Expert

Kurtis Weber Adult Expert Mens 497 692.0

Emma Warner Adult Expert Ladies 563 652.0

Tanya Garvey Adult Expert Ladies 536 540.0

Kelsey Weber Youth Expert Ladies 492 400.0

Marksman

Richard Wright Adult Marksman Mens 333 490.0

Unranked

Mike Mench Adult Unranked Mens 362 770.0

Gregory Becker Adult Unranked Mens 741.0

Jack Lanhart Adult Unranked Mens 710.9

Rich Boyarski Adult Unranked Senior 690.4

Shane Dirks Adult Unranked Mens 567 651.9

Anthony Austin Adult Unranked Mens 640.0

Jim Rau Adult Unranked Senior 632.3

Andrew Helseth Adult Unranked Mens 612.1

Andy Mason Adult Unranked Mens 400.0
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Scores by Sub Division - PRO Region 4 Regionals April 12, 2025 - IRPC - Spooner, WI
Name Divsion Class Sub Divison Pro # Score

Youth

Hunter Renfrow Youth Master Youth 561 973.0

Kelsey Weber Youth Expert Youth 492 400.0

Ladies

Amy Tromberg Adult Master Ladies 352 792.1

Jeannine Johannsen Adult Master Ladies 414 681.2

Emma Warner Adult Expert Ladies 563 652.0

Tanya Garvey Adult Expert Ladies 536 540.0

Senior

Rich Boyarski Adult Unranked Senior 690.4

Jim Rau Adult Unranked Senior 632.3

Mens

Alec Thingvold Adult Master Mens 321 991.6

Tim Warner Adult Master Mens 332 952.0

Dave Gundry Adult Master Mens 438 932.0

Christian Thingvold Adult Master Mens 357 930.2

Mitch Tromberg Adult PRO Mens 455 924.3

Jason Renfrow Adult Master Mens 560 842.1

Jeff Kangas Adult Master Mens 335 800.9

Mike Mench Adult Unranked Mens 362 770.0

Carl Ottestad Adult Master Mens 495 751.1

Gregory Becker Adult Unranked Mens 741.0

Russ Johannsen Adult Master Mens 616 730.2

Jack Lanhart Adult Unranked Mens 710.9

Kurtis Weber Adult Expert Mens 497 692.0

Shane Dirks Adult Unranked Mens 567 651.9

Anthony Austin Adult Unranked Mens 640.0

Andrew Helseth Adult Unranked Mens 612.1

Aaron Garvey Adult Master Mens 418 570.2

Richard Wright Adult Marksman Mens 333 490.0

Andy Mason Adult Unranked Mens 400.0
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